51443 155 GROVE ROAD,

SOUTH ORANGE
.

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



}i 51443 155 Grove Rd., S.0. $49,5007%7 ;710 o
Former 22820 - New Photo Mtg. w/lst Sav. &
N.W. Cor. Ralston Ave. Loan, Fairlawn

‘5. Lot 101x203-Nx187-Sx100, Lot #151, Blk. 7149

~% Col. 45 yrs, frame, comp rf., oak flrs., cap ins., wea.

wind. & drs., alum. comb. s.s. & scrs. 220 Volt Serv.

lst-5-vest.,c.h.,Ll.r. w/fp.,d.r.,den, pan. libr.w/fp.kit.,

brk, nk., lav., open porch

2nd-4-l bedrms., 2 t. baths both. w/show. o/tub,

3rd-2-2 bedrms., bath, attic, open stairs

Basement: pan. rec. rm., toi., galv. & copper W.p. P

Steam - Qil M/

2- car garage frame, det., paved drive

L.B. RCCo. T763-0L05 1/??/68 Exp. T/14/68

Owner: Jogeph A. & Saundra Gigliotti, 443 Otis Rd. No.
Brunswick, 297-3284, Bus. Squibb & Co. New Brunswick

545-1300, Ext. 2057

L-12.1 B-22.1 1967 Taxes: $1,422.75 Poss: 60 days

An excellent home and convenient location for large family.

Two extra rooms and delightful patio on lst flr. level -

also first floor laundry. Pine pan. basement recreation
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATLON '

Conv.155 Grove Rd., S.0. 11-3-2 Lev. ST: 0il -$*F97‘5f3€3“7*7~5"’"1
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3/11/68 WITHDRAWN
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3/4/68 Awaiting written withdrawal

LI I )

51443 155 Grove Rd., S.0. $49,500 1
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

room, shop area, bar & kitchen facilities. Opposite Grove
Park. Short walk to grade school, Seton Hall, Junior

High, Marylawn & Village library and stores. Appts.

should be made with Mrs. Gigliotti's mother, Mrs. A. J.

Masi who is presently occupying the premises. 763-0990. ‘
Marshall G.S., S.0.Jr., Columbia H.S. Lady of Sorrows :
paro. Bus 31, S.0.R.R.St. .

Conv.155 Grove Rde, S.0. 11-3=2 Lav. ST: 0il $4.9,500



1/17/68 Open for inspec. 1/18 1-3

2/12/68 Price red. to 47,500 Now below app.
price :




